15
39

. Last Name

Abner
Asadoor
Ballard
Barger
Belcher
Burns
Caianello
Fox
Henry
Hoover
Jones
Marzano
McGwire
Miller
Paul
Puzey
Scaletta
Trapasso
Verducci

Head coach
Assistant coach
Assistant coach

First Name
Ben
Randy
Jeff
Vince
Tim
Todd
John
Eric
Doug
John
Robert
John
Mark
Keith
Jeff
Jim
Tom
Mike
John

John Winkin
Dave Bingham
Lloyd Simmons

Pos.

USA Baseball
Official Roster for the 1983 Collegiate National Team

5-10

5-11
5-10

WT
175
185
190
180
210
180
180
175
170
185
195
185
215
170
185
175
165
180
165

B/T
R/R
R/R
L/L
L/L
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
L/R
L/R
L/L
R/R

UsA

BASEBALL
School Year
Georgia Southern Sophomore
Fresno State Junior
Stanford Sophomore
Fresno State Sophomore
Mt. Vernon Nazarene Junior
Oral Roberts Sophomore
Providence College Senior
Fresno State Sophomore
Arizona State Freshman
Fresno State Junior
SIU-Carbondale Freshman
Temple Junior
Southern California Sophomore
Oral Roberts Sophomore
Maine Junior
Nevada-Reno Sophomore
Cal Poly Sophomore
Jefferson Junior College  Sophomore
Stanford Sophomore

University of Maine
Emporia State University
Seminole Junior College



